L5J Cistern pumps

List of each worker and job description for today
Welder (more info & Locations needed)

5 palm windows? (Possibly Sylvester)

Mew exhaust (GSJ or LSI)

Remove Gen. light from the beach

Mold guy scheduled

Maurice brother put in a bid (project 7)

Boshulte permit application

Nautica to Offshore

11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31.
32.
33.
34
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Installing landscape lights

GSJ RO & Parts needed

Attachment Trencher for Tractor

JE Denali A/C to be fixed (Carlos)

Tiki Hut Coral stone tile (Maurice)

Cabana 3 shower

Library wax (TJ)

Electric lights for Cabana’s to be installed

Rope lights Cabana 1 (Test)

Black out Curtains for Theater ( Anna)

Steam clean existing curtains until Black out Curtains arrive
Kitchen Banquet (time frame to do)

Tapestry wrapped neatly for the plane

Furniture in Cost-U-Less: can anything be used in Cottage or Sam’s place
Dock boxes

Shade Structure chandelier

Shell Mirrors to GSJ

Quadski return

. New Dump Truck

Dim Switches for Cabana’s

Franks electric

GSJ RO installation

Steel building

Tunnel Skin

Air out Gym

Mold removal

Air Handlers library & Cabanas
Exhaust for Generators

GSJ Hehpad

Motion detector sticks in each Cabana
Brian to build dock box for LS] same as boat interior

. GSJ New Dock 4 posts in ground

MC Kitchen Doors

Cabana Shutter handles
Housekeeping 2 Washers & 2 Dryers
GS] Berm to block view from L8]
Rocks for Danny & Renol from GSJ
Export Blds. GSJ Cottage

LSJ Generator Bld. Hurricane shutters
LSJ Dock polyurethane board walk
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88
89.
90.
91.
92
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

New Flatbed

New Roller

Electric carts

New Mules

LSJ Irrigation to New Palms

New Palm lighting

Service Gates

Jeffers “Road Project™

Xmas Cove Structure: complete by Friday

Kick Plates MC dishwashers, FPP. LSJ Tiki Kitchen

Tiki thatch install. Thatch EDA 5/18

Master Shower drains and new tile

Parking area for tiki?

Household Cleaning and Personal Supply Inventory (Karyna Request)
Library Wall Sconces

Electrical for FPP refrigerator

Arrange crew safety training

G5J Dock Jet Ski Accessible

2nd GSJ Intake

Move heavy equipment of GSJ

Fuel truck into flat bed

Sell generators

5 Palms Concrete

5 Palms Electrical

Water Fall Slab

Grotto

FPP Shade Structure

Banquette

The Barn

Replace engineering building (second steel structure, Mike has
G5] Cottage Furniture (when near completion)

Better furniture LSJ Staff Cottage (to be chosen by next manager)
Gym Doors. Armived.

Tiki Kitchen Countertops, EDA 7/11, or up to 4 weeks sooner
Tiki Freezer, EDA to Tropical FL 5/15, and Cabinet, EDA 6/24
Awning?

Lights - fountain

. New planter lighting for trees at MC

Barge Fenders (after AYH provides better cleats)
Paint Xmas Cove Structure White
Sam's Ceiling Repairs

. Order white pulls for cabana 3 cabinets

Pebble Beach (including 2nd floor)
Dock Permits

Buschulte Permitting

Fire Safety Inspection - Hangar
Hangar Doors

Pebble Beach second level

Solar lights from China

100. Steam clean movie room carpet
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101. LSJ Tiki Hut: Paint (cement work messed up wooden terrace)
102. Cottage Plumbing backed up

103. Sam’s place bedroom leak
104. Sam’s place guest bath water damage.

105. Cost-u-Less: IT cabinet or shelf needed for equipment (notes on picture was for
Jermaine & Liston yesterday)
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